
                         Tosa Middle School Invite
                     Greenfield Park | West Allis, WI
                        Hosted by Wauwatosa Schools
                                 9/25/2025
             ========== GIRLS 7th Grade TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.   110  Shorewood                                   (13:34.9  67:54.2 1:49.0)
==========================================================
  1      9  Margaret Duckwall       7    12:57.2
  2     10  Anna Isaacs             7    12:59.7
  3     17  Elle Dercks             7    13:14.6
  4     23  Maya Moss               7    13:56.5
  5     51  Audrey Marschka         7    14:46.2
  6   ( 53) Frankie Spicuzza Sim    7    14:49.5
  7   ( 75) Abby Heinemann          7    16:04.5

  2.   131  Pilgrim Park                                (13:40.4  68:22.0 2:40.0)
==========================================================
  1      1  Harper Szesterniak      7    12:05.7
  2     16  Vhada Nguyen            7    13:12.8
  3     31  Zaynab Mohsin           7    14:06.0
  4     33  Danielle Roche          7    14:11.8
  5     50  Morgan Staude           7    14:45.7
  6   ( 55) Harper Mantei           7    14:52.6
  7   ( 58) Cecilia Koval           7    15:02.8

  3.   132  Longfellow (Wauwatosa)                      (13:47.7  68:58.4 1:58.0)
==========================================================
  1      5  Emerson Shane           7    12:42.1
  2     18  Sophia Merker           7    13:21.3
  3     24  Danica McCullough       7    13:57.2
  4     38  Kate Majnik             7    14:17.7
  5     47  Nora Tikalsky           7    14:40.1
  6   ( 54) Maren Dutmer            7    14:51.7
  7   ( 56) Ava Rohde               7    14:53.6

  4.   140  Wisconsin Hills                             (13:48.8  69:04.0 1:12.8)
==========================================================
  1     14  Leah Kauzlarich         7    13:08.1
  2     15  Kiana McCumber          7    13:08.5
  3     35  Maya Schutt             7    14:12.7
  4     37  Lily Dahnke             7    14:13.8
  5     39  Isadora Rodrigues       7    14:20.9
  6   ( 65) Kerrigan Hummer         7    15:28.4
  7   ( 66) Emma Meuler             7    15:32.8

  5.   145  Slinger                                     (13:51.9  69:19.5 2:23.3)
==========================================================
  1      3  Amelia Whittaker        7    12:17.3
  2     26  Anna Dornacker          7    13:58.7
  3     28  Lily Schuldt            7    14:01.6
  4     40  Piper Shumway           7    14:21.3
  5     48  Aubrey Dorner           7    14:40.6
  6   ( 74) Rosy Scarseth           7    16:01.3
  7   ( 78) Hazel Ziegelbauer       7    16:19.8

  6.   167  Asa Clark                                   (14:03.3  70:16.4 2:14.9)
==========================================================
  1      4  Rangely Thurner-cord    7    12:33.4
  2     29  Chloe Reistad           7    14:06.0
  3     36  Adelynn Mcmillan        7    14:13.3
  4     46  Kamryn Tubin            7    14:35.4
  5     52  Nina Grossklaus         7    14:48.3
  6   ( 59) Eva Grafwallner         7    15:04.0
  7   ( 60) Evelyn Monfeli          7    15:09.5

  7.   234  Templeton                                   (14:47.9  73:59.1 3:43.1)
==========================================================
  1      7  Emmeline Schulz         7    12:49.7
  2     22  Martina Altuve          7    13:54.6
  3     49  Annika Jackson          7    14:45.3
  4     72  Teddie Foley-Monroe     7    15:56.7
  5     84  Cooper Kirt             7    16:32.8
  6   ( 91) Bhuvi Handigund         7    17:18.2
  7   (111) Pethmi Kumarasinghe     7    19:03.4

  8.   241  Lake Denoon-Bay Lane                        (15:05.2  75:26.0 7:08.2)
==========================================================
  1      2  Eloise Wichman          7    12:15.9
  2     25  Arianna Doughty         7    13:58.1
  3     34  Willa Walsh             7    14:11.9
  4     68  Harper Newbauer         7    15:36.0
  5    112  Lilah Humphreys         7    19:24.1
  6   (119) Kira Heid               7    20:15.9
  7   (120) Grace Fredrickson       7    20:21.0

  9.   247  Forest Park                                 (14:55.1  74:35.2 3:31.2)
==========================================================
  1     13  Gwendolyn Shaw          7    13:07.2
  2     30  Mackenzie Allie         7    14:06.0
  3     42  Allison Palmer          7    14:25.1
  4     77  Juliette Hebert         7    16:18.5
  5     85  Harper Cyrus            7    16:38.4
  6   ( 96) Trinity Pearson         7    17:28.2
  7   (110) Leona Salowitz          7    18:52.0

 10.   249  Whitman                                     (14:46.9  73:54.4 2:00.5)
==========================================================
  1     20  Claire Parish           7    13:25.4
  2     43  Peyton Konichek         7    14:32.1
  3     61  Gen Michel              7    15:12.6
  4     62  Zoe Konkol              7    15:18.4
  5     63  Campbell Hewitt         7    15:25.9
  6   ( 73) Stella Kunz             7    15:59.2
  7   ( 79) Nora Prusko             7    16:20.1

 11.   264  Muskego Lakes                               (15:08.9  75:44.1 4:02.8)
==========================================================
  1     19  Anna Mach               7    13:21.8
  2     27  Erin Bohlin             7    14:00.6
  3     44  Aria Serak              7    14:33.7
  4     81  Faith Brzycki           7    16:23.4
  5     93  McKenna Zomboracz       7    17:24.6



  6   (102) Natalie Teichmiller     7    18:08.6
  7   (108) Carolyn Ansley          7    18:33.8

 12.   330  New Berlin Eisenhower                       (16:10.1  80:50.1 6:37.6)
==========================================================
  1     21  Emma Roebbeke           7    13:45.4
  2     32  Evelyn Stanley          7    14:07.3
  3     76  Maura Rogers            7    16:13.5
  4     80  Kaitlyn Rangsy          7    16:20.9
  5    121  Violet Ciula            7    20:23.0
  6   (125) Lindsey Clayton         7    22:01.8
  7   (126) Eesha Kalyani           7    22:56.7

 13.   334  Badger                                      (15:38.2  78:10.9 2:06.1)
==========================================================
  1     45  Tori Dallmann           7    14:34.8
  2     57  Layla Deppert           7    15:00.1
  3     64  Grace Goldbach-Man      7    15:26.5
  4     82  Jade Jacobs-Holt        7    16:28.6
  5     86  Anabella Jacobi         7    16:40.9
  6   ( 88) Peyton Ryan             7    16:48.2
  7   ( 97) Elliana Bach            7    17:37.9

 14.   367  Greendale                                   (17:52.3  89:21.310:12.0)
==========================================================
  1      6  Raegan Glock            7    12:49.5
  2     11  Ceceilia Moran          7    13:01.4
  3     95  Delaney Burt            7    17:27.8
  4    127  Mirabella Stoltz        7    23:01.1
  5    128  Kelsey Dziewit          7    23:01.5

 15.   385  Horning                                     (16:34.6  82:53.0 5:03.8)
==========================================================
  1      8  Lucy Nelson             7    12:54.8
  2     89  Evie Salyers            7    16:53.2
  3     90  Dayana Dominguez        7    17:17.7
  4     98  Nicole Perales          7    17:48.7
  5    100  Ruby Olson              7    17:58.6
  6   (116) Veronica Firth          7    20:05.9
  7   (117) Maddeline Madrid        7    20:11.2

 16.   414  Oak Creek West                              (16:43.5  83:37.1 2:39.1)
==========================================================
  1     67  Jenna Dose              7    15:35.7
  2     69  Krista Brooks           7    15:37.7
  3     71  Kanishka Vijayakumar    7    15:55.0
  4    103  Nalani Feliciano        7    18:13.9
  5    104  Aria Bennett            7    18:14.8
  6   (109) Alia Archer             7    18:35.5
  7   (114) Lucy Castronano         7    19:32.0

 17.   446  Oak Creek East                              (17:03.4  85:16.7 2:36.5)
==========================================================
  1     70  Heidi Clapier           7    15:42.3
  2     83  Kara Losiniecki         7    16:29.2
  3     87  Eleanor Naus            7    16:44.5
  4    101  Sara Sharkus            7    18:01.9
  5    105  Lilah Esqueda           7    18:18.8
  6   (106) Isabella Yang           7    18:19.8
  7   (115) Julia Heiderich         7    19:42.1

 18.   447  North (Menomonee Falls)                     (17:23.7  86:58.2 5:01.4)
==========================================================
  1     41  Elliot Boettcher        7    14:24.2
  2     92  Claire Fox              7    17:19.3
  3     94  Isabella Hoell          7    17:25.4
  4    107  Macy Call               7    18:23.7
  5    113  Aubrey Gennrich         7    19:25.6
  6   (123) Ava Braun               7    20:43.7

 19.   475  Whitnall                                    (18:46.2  93:50.9 8:55.9)
==========================================================
  1     12  Lucy Madden             7    13:05.7
  2     99  Sophia Aranda           7    17:55.3
  3    118  Robin Wu                7    20:13.3
  4    122  Issabella Bohnak        7    20:35.0
  5    124  Ivy Wright              7    22:01.6
  6   (129) Lilliana Ailant         7    23:42.8
  7   (130) McKinley Sturma         7    23:55.0
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    1    1 Harper Szesterniak 7    Pilgrim Park                                12:05.7  6:30 
    2    2 Eloise Wichman     7    Lake Denoon-Bay Lane                        12:15.9  6:35 
    3    3 Amelia Whittaker   7    Slinger                                     12:17.3  6:36 
    4    4 Rangely Thurner-Co 7    Asa Clark                                   12:33.4  6:45 
    5    5 Emerson Shane      7    Longfellow (Wauwatosa)                      12:42.1  6:49 
    6    6 Raegan Glock       7    Greendale                                   12:49.5  6:53 
    7    7 Emmeline Schulz    7    Templeton                                   12:49.7  6:53 
    8    8 Lucy Nelson        7    Horning                                     12:54.8  6:56 
    9    9 Margaret Duckwall  7    Shorewood                                   12:57.2  6:57 
   10   10 Anna Isaacs        7    Shorewood                                   12:59.7  6:59 
   11   11 Ceceilia Moran     7    Greendale                                   13:01.4  7:00 
   12   12 Lucy Madden        7    Whitnall                                    13:05.7  7:02 
   13   13 Gwendolyn Shaw     7    Forest Park                                 13:07.2  7:03 
   14   14 Leah Kauzlarich    7    Wisconsin Hills                             13:08.1  7:03 
   15   15 Kiana McCumber     7    Wisconsin Hills                             13:08.5  7:03 
   16   16 Vhada Nguyen       7    Pilgrim Park                                13:12.8  7:06 
   17   17 Elle Dercks        7    Shorewood                                   13:14.6  7:07 
   18   18 Sophia Merker      7    Longfellow (Wauwatosa)                      13:21.3  7:10 
   19   19 Anna Mach          7    Muskego Lakes                               13:21.8  7:11 
   20   20 Claire Parish      7    Whitman                                     13:25.4  7:13 
   21      Haylee Schnurer    7    Greenfield                                  13:30.9  7:15 
   22   21 Emma Roebbeke      7    New Berlin Eisenhower                       13:45.4  7:23 
   23   22 Martina Altuve     7    Templeton                                   13:54.6  7:28 
   24   23 Maya Moss          7    Shorewood                                   13:56.5  7:29 
   25   24 Danica McCullough  7    Longfellow (Wauwatosa)                      13:57.2  7:30 
   26   25 Arianna Doughty    7    Lake Denoon-Bay Lane                        13:58.1  7:30 
   27   26 Anna Dornacker     7    Slinger                                     13:58.7  7:30 
   28   27 Erin Bohlin        7    Muskego Lakes                               14:00.6  7:31 
   29   28 Lily Schuldt       7    Slinger                                     14:01.6  7:32 
   30      Ezra Hopkins       7    New Berlin West                             14:02.5  7:32 
   31   29 Chloe Reistad      7    Asa Clark                                   14:06.0  7:34 
   32   30 Mackenzie Allie    7    Forest Park                                 14:06.0  7:34 
   33   31 Zaynab Mohsin      7    Pilgrim Park                                14:06.0  7:34 
   34   32 Evelyn Stanley     7    New Berlin Eisenhower                       14:07.3  7:35 
   35   33 Danielle Roche     7    Pilgrim Park                                14:11.8  7:37 
   36   34 Willa Walsh        7    Lake Denoon-Bay Lane                        14:11.9  7:37 
   37   35 Maya Schutt        7    Wisconsin Hills                             14:12.7  7:38 
   38   36 Adelynn McMillan   7    Asa Clark                                   14:13.3  7:38 
   39   37 Lily Dahnke        7    Wisconsin Hills                             14:13.8  7:38 
   40   38 Kate Majnik        7    Longfellow (Wauwatosa)                      14:17.7  7:41 
   41   39 Isadora Rodrigues  7    Wisconsin Hills                             14:20.9  7:42 
   42   40 Piper Shumway      7    Slinger                                     14:21.3  7:43 
   43   41 Elliot Boettcher   7    North (Menomonee Falls)                     14:24.2  7:44 
   44   42 Allison Palmer     7    Forest Park                                 14:25.1  7:45 
   45   43 Peyton Konichek    7    Whitman                                     14:32.1  7:48 
   46   44 Aria Serak         7    Muskego Lakes                               14:33.7  7:49 
   47   45 Tori Dallmann      7    Badger                                      14:34.8  7:50 
   48   46 Kamryn Tubin       7    Asa Clark                                   14:35.4  7:50 
   49   47 Nora Tikalsky      7    Longfellow (Wauwatosa)                      14:40.1  7:53 
   50      Emily Krajewski    7    South Milwaukee                             14:40.2  7:53 
   51   48 Aubrey Dorner      7    Slinger                                     14:40.6  7:53 
   52   49 Annika Jackson     7    Templeton                                   14:45.3  7:55 
   53   50 Morgan Staude      7    Pilgrim Park                                14:45.7  7:56 
   54   51 Audrey Marschka    7    Shorewood                                   14:46.2  7:56 
   55   52 Nina Grossklaus    7    Asa Clark                                   14:48.3  7:57 
   56   53 Frankie Spicuzza S 7    Shorewood                                   14:49.5  7:58 
   57      Ava Ong            7    Milwaukee Montessori                        14:51.1  7:59 
   58   54 Maren Dutmer       7    Longfellow (Wauwatosa)                      14:51.7  7:59 
   59   55 Harper Mantei      7    Pilgrim Park                                14:52.6  7:59 
   60   56 Ava Rohde          7    Longfellow (Wauwatosa)                      14:53.6  8:00 
   61   57 Layla Deppert      7    Badger                                      15:00.1  8:03 
   62   58 Cecilia Koval      7    Pilgrim Park                                15:02.8  8:05 
   63   59 Eva Grafwallner    7    Asa Clark                                   15:04.0  8:05 
   64      Ellie Hladilek     7    Pilgrim Park                                15:07.2  8:07 
   65   60 Evelyn Monfeli     7    Asa Clark                                   15:09.5  8:08 
   66      Nora Zoltan        7    Asa Clark                                   15:09.9  8:09 
   67   61 Gen Michel         7    Whitman                                     15:12.6  8:10 
   68   62 Zoe Konkol         7    Whitman                                     15:18.4  8:13 
   69      Ellyn Mushinske    7    Pilgrim Park                                15:23.6  8:16 
   70   63 Campbell Hewitt    7    Whitman                                     15:25.9  8:17 
   71   64 Grace Goldbach-Man 7    Badger                                      15:26.5  8:17 
   72   65 Kerrigan Hummer    7    Wisconsin Hills                             15:28.4  8:19 
   73      Annalise Cannon    7    Waukesha STEM                               15:30.1  8:19 
   74   66 Emma Meuler        7    Wisconsin Hills                             15:32.8  8:21 
   75      Amiyah Pena        7    Frank Lloyd Wright                          15:35.5  8:22 
   76   67 Jenna Dose         7    Oak Creek West                              15:35.7  8:22 
   77   68 Harper Newbauer    7    Lake Denoon-Bay Lane                        15:36.0  8:23 
   78   69 Krista Brooks      7    Oak Creek West                              15:37.7  8:24 
   79   70 Heidi Clapier      7    Oak Creek East                              15:42.3  8:26 
   80      Gwen Shesky        7    Longfellow (Wauwatosa)                      15:52.6  8:32 
   81   71 Kanishka Vijayakum 7    Oak Creek West                              15:55.0  8:33 
   82   72 Teddie Foley-Monro 7    Templeton                                   15:56.7  8:34 
   83   73 Stella Kunz        7    Whitman                                     15:59.2  8:35 
   84      Natalia Patraca-Gu 7    Wisconsin Hills                             16:00.5  8:36 
   85   74 Rosy Scarseth      7    Slinger                                     16:01.3  8:36 
   86      Elsa Mueller       7    Longfellow (Wauwatosa)                      16:02.2  8:37 
   87   75 Abby Heinemann     7    Shorewood                                   16:04.5  8:38 
   88   76 Maura Rogers       7    New Berlin Eisenhower                       16:13.5  8:43 
   89      Lilly Bowan        7    Wisconsin Hills                             16:17.4  8:45 
   90   77 Juliette Hebert    7    Forest Park                                 16:18.5  8:45 
   91      Maya Richards      7    Shorewood                                   16:18.8  8:46 
   92   78 Hazel Ziegelbauer  7    Slinger                                     16:19.8  8:46 
   93   79 Nora Prusko        7    Whitman                                     16:20.1  8:46 
   94   80 Kaitlyn Rangsy     7    New Berlin Eisenhower                       16:20.9  8:47 
   95      Piper Jung         7    Asa Clark                                   16:21.7  8:47 
   96   81 Faith Brzycki      7    Muskego Lakes                               16:23.4  8:48 
   97      Graciela Garci     7    Pilgrim Park                                16:23.8  8:48 
   98      Madilynn Wils      7    Pilgrim Park                                16:24.4  8:49 
   99      Amelia Harshner    7    Shorewood                                   16:26.3  8:50 
  100      Clara Krings       7    Pilgrim Park                                16:27.7  8:50 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com
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  101   82 Jade Jacobs-Holt   7    Badger                                      16:28.6  8:51 
  102      Mila Hartmann      7    Pilgrim Park                                16:28.8  8:51 
  103   83 Kara Losiniecki    7    Oak Creek East                              16:29.2  8:51 
  104      Caroline Dorringto 7    Pilgrim Park                                16:29.6  8:51 
  105   84 Cooper Kirt        7    Templeton                                   16:32.8  8:53 
  106      Lilliana Drew      7    Asa Clark                                   16:34.3  8:54 
  107   85 Harper Cyrus       7    Forest Park                                 16:38.4  8:56 
  108   86 Anabella Jacobi    7    Badger                                      16:40.9  8:57 
  109      Elaina Alexander   7    Pilgrim Park                                16:42.4  8:58 
  110   87 Eleanor Naus       7    Oak Creek East                              16:44.5  8:59 
  111   88 Peyton Ryan        7    Badger                                      16:48.2  9:01 
  112      Lennon Hampton     7    Shorewood                                   16:49.2  9:02 
  113      Jocelyn McDonald   7    Waukesha STEM                               16:49.4  9:02 
  114      Sara Kumar         7    Pilgrim Park                                16:51.0  9:03 
  115      Quorra Molina      7    South Milwaukee                             16:52.7  9:04 
  116   89 Evie Salyers       7    Horning                                     16:53.2  9:04 
  117      Aadhya Bhavsar     7    Asa Clark                                   16:55.1  9:05 
  118      Brianna Weisse     7    Wisconsin Hills                             16:55.4  9:05 
  119      Alesia Wagner      7    Greenfield                                  16:56.1  9:06 
  120      Juliette Dobberpuh 7    Shorewood                                   16:59.5  9:07 
  121      Lucy Shacklady     7    Shorewood                                   17:14.7  9:16 
  122      Quinn Fasula       7    Pilgrim Park                                17:17.5  9:17 
  123   90 Dayana Dominguez   7    Horning                                     17:17.7  9:17 
  124   91 Bhuvi Handigund    7    Templeton                                   17:18.2  9:17 
  125   92 Claire Fox         7    North (Menomonee Falls)                     17:19.3  9:18 
  126      Vada Jaeger        7    Wisconsin Hills                             17:20.1  9:18 
  127   93 McKenna Zomboracz  7    Muskego Lakes                               17:24.6  9:21 
  128   94 Isabella Hoell     7    North (Menomonee Falls)                     17:25.4  9:21 
  129      Braelyn Williams   7    Slinger                                     17:27.0  9:22 
  130   95 Delaney Burt       7    Greendale                                   17:27.8  9:23 
  131   96 Trinity Pearson    7    Forest Park                                 17:28.2  9:23 
  132      Savannah Moore     7    Wisconsin Hills                             17:31.8  9:25 
  133      Cora Vander Weerd  7    Longfellow (Wauwatosa)                      17:36.8  9:27 
  134   97 Elliana Bach       7    Badger                                      17:37.9  9:28 
  135      Sabine Konda       7    Asa Clark                                   17:45.3  9:32 
  136      Yesali Liyanage    7    Waukesha STEM                               17:47.5  9:33 
  137   98 Nicole Perales     7    Horning                                     17:48.7  9:34 
  138      Midori Sutherland  7    Pilgrim Park                                17:51.6  9:35 
  139   99 Sophia Aranda      7    Whitnall                                    17:55.3  9:37 
  140      Emmalynn Botsch    7    Badger                                      17:55.8  9:38 
  141  100 Ruby Olson         7    Horning                                     17:58.6  9:39 
  142      Caitlin Rands      7    Badger                                      18:00.1  9:40 
  143      Yasmeen Soden      7    Badger                                      18:01.6  9:41 
  144  101 Sara Sharkus       7    Oak Creek East                              18:01.9  9:41 
  145  102 Natalie Teichmille 7    Muskego Lakes                               18:08.6  9:44 
  146  103 Nalani Feliciano   7    Oak Creek West                              18:13.9  9:47 
  147  104 Aria Bennett       7    Oak Creek West                              18:14.8  9:48 
  148      Mallory Behnke     7    South Milwaukee                             18:15.1  9:48 
  149      Aida Ghafoor       7    Pilgrim Park                                18:16.8  9:49 
  150  105 Lilah Esqueda      7    Oak Creek East                              18:18.8  9:50 
  151  106 Isabella Yang      7    Oak Creek East                              18:19.8  9:50 
  152  107 Macy Call          7    North (Menomonee Falls)                     18:23.7  9:53 
  153      Lucy Thacker       7    Badger                                      18:27.2  9:54 
  154      Hadley Novak       7    Wisconsin Hills                             18:27.9  9:55 
  155      Ava Kopala         7    Badger                                      18:31.5  9:57 
  156      Amelia Mace        7    Wisconsin Hills                             18:33.2  9:58 
  157  108 Carolyn Ansley     7    Muskego Lakes                               18:33.8  9:58 
  158  109 Alia Archer        7    Oak Creek West                              18:35.5  9:59 
  159      Angelina Wang      7    Wisconsin Hills                             18:37.0 10:00 
  160      Prisha Joshi       7    Wisconsin Hills                             18:42.6 10:03 
  161      Alexia Meraz       7    Whitman                                     18:51.9 10:08 
  162  110 Leona Salowitz     7    Forest Park                                 18:52.0 10:08 
  163      Lexi Raysich       7    Pilgrim Park                                18:52.2 10:08 
  164      Ivy Deahjonteez    7    Forest Park                                 18:52.4 10:08 
  165  111 Pethmi Kumarasingh 7    Templeton                                   19:03.4 10:14 
  166      Anya Czarny        7    Longfellow (Wauwatosa)                      19:05.2 10:15 
  167      Adeline Blazer     7    Muskego Lakes                               19:08.6 10:17 
  168      Molly Meyer        7    Templeton                                   19:16.0 10:21 
  169      Kylie Dobratz      7    Templeton                                   19:17.4 10:21 
  170      Olivia Rodmer      7    Slinger                                     19:18.9 10:22 
  171      Katherine Dahm     7    Shorewood                                   19:22.9 10:24 
  172  112 Lilah Humphreys    7    Lake Denoon-Bay Lane                        19:24.1 10:25 
  173  113 Aubrey Gennrich    7    North (Menomonee Falls)                     19:25.6 10:26 
  174      Madelyn Fehr       7    Templeton                                   19:26.5 10:26 
  175  114 Lucy Castronano    7    Oak Creek West                              19:32.0 10:29 
  176      Ella Kaiser        7    Wisconsin Hills                             19:41.2 10:34 
  177  115 Julia Heiderich    7    Oak Creek East                              19:42.1 10:35 
  178      Anna Berg          7    Wisconsin Hills                             19:43.2 10:35 
  179      Sofia Maney        7    Whitman                                     19:44.9 10:36 
  180      Amarina Digiacinto 7    Whitman                                     19:51.2 10:39 
  181  116 Veronica Firth     7    Horning                                     20:05.9 10:47 
  182      Gabriella Buchner  7    Greenfield                                  20:08.3 10:49 
  183      Ekam Kaur          7    Oak Creek West                              20:08.9 10:49 
  184      Darsie Wooden      7    Slinger                                     20:09.6 10:49 
  185  117 Maddeline Madrid   7    Horning                                     20:11.2 10:50 
  186  118 Robin Wu           7    Whitnall                                    20:13.3 10:51 
  187  119 Kira Heid          7    Lake Denoon-Bay Lane                        20:15.9 10:53 
  188      Bala Kethineni     7    Templeton                                   20:16.7 10:53 
  189      Hannah Ulrich      7    Oak Creek East                              20:17.3 10:54 
  190      Arya Sanderson     7    Greenfield                                  20:20.7 10:55 
  191  120 Grace Fredrickson  7    Lake Denoon-Bay Lane                        20:21.0 10:55 
  192  121 Violet Ciula       7    New Berlin Eisenhower                       20:23.0 10:57 
  193      Emerson Wisnewski  7    Oak Creek East                              20:25.3 10:58 
  194      Avery Smith        7    Oak Creek West                              20:29.0 11:00 
  195  122 Issabella Bohnak   7    Whitnall                                    20:35.0 11:03 
  196      Ellianna Chojnacki 7    Forest Park                                 20:35.5 11:03 
  197      Ella Wenninger     7    Slinger                                     20:40.4 11:06 
  198  123 Ava Braun          7    North (Menomonee Falls)                     20:43.7 11:08 
  199      Romanie Mallas     7    Pilgrim Park                                21:11.0 11:22 
  200      Evelyn Edwards     7    Shorewood                                   21:14.1 11:24 
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  201      Bella Brielmaier   7    Shorewood                                   21:17.0 11:26 
  202      Kate Vasquez       7    Shorewood                                   21:23.2 11:29 
  203      Gabriella Liles    7    Badger                                      21:23.7 11:29 
  204      Lila Lesage        7    Shorewood                                   21:24.1 11:29 
  205      Emma Damato        7    Forest Park                                 21:40.0 11:38 
  206      Sarah Hamed        7    Forest Park                                 21:47.2 11:42 
  207      Gjizelle Neziri-Mc 7    Forest Park                                 21:49.0 11:43 
  208      Anna Heimerman     7    Badger                                      21:53.3 11:45 
  209      Elise Heimerman    7    Badger                                      21:57.8 11:47 
  210      Allie Odekirk      7    Slinger                                     21:58.2 11:48 
  211  124 Ivy Wright         7    Whitnall                                    22:01.6 11:49 
  212  125 Lindsey Clayton    7    New Berlin Eisenhower                       22:01.8 11:50 
  213      Cayla Reikowski    7    Asa Clark                                   22:34.8 12:07 
  214      Isabella Mercado M 7    Oak Creek East                              22:53.6 12:17 
  215  126 Eesha Kalyani      7    New Berlin Eisenhower                       22:56.7 12:19 
  216      Gabriella Madrigal 7    Oak Creek East                              22:59.0 12:20 
  217  127 Mirabella Stoltz   7    Greendale                                   23:01.1 12:21 
  218      Adelina Perez      7    Oak Creek East                              23:01.2 12:21 
  219  128 Kelsey Dziewit     7    Greendale                                   23:01.5 12:22 
  220      Inaan Sharwani     7    Wisconsin Hills                             23:03.0 12:22 
  221      Shivya Paudel      7    Wisconsin Hills                             23:05.6 12:24 
  222      Nevaeh Cross       7    Horning                                     23:07.8 12:25 
  223      Shriya Balagangada 7    Wisconsin Hills                             23:08.4 12:25 
  224      Zoey Immel         7    Oak Creek East                              23:10.8 12:27 
  225      Gracie Hartley     7    Oak Creek East                              23:13.5 12:28 
  226      Abigail Pounds     7    New Berlin West                             23:18.9 12:31 
  227      Nayeli Feliciano   7    Oak Creek West                              23:31.7 12:38 
  228  129 Lilliana Ailant    7    Whitnall                                    23:42.8 12:44 
  229      Addison Isberner   7    Oak Creek West                              23:43.0 12:44 
  230      Aseel Hamad        7    Forest Park                                 23:54.2 12:50 
  231  130 McKinley Sturma    7    Whitnall                                    23:55.0 12:50 
  232      Adalynne Bouvat    7    Oak Creek East                              27:04.6 14:32 
  233      Leilani Keller     7    Oak Creek East                              27:07.0 14:33 
  234      Vadya Wright       7    Oak Creek West                              30:12.6 16:13 
  235      Zia Roe            8    Frank Lloyd Wright                          30:38.1 16:27 
  236      Lariyah Sutton     7    Oak Creek East                              30:47.5 16:32 
  237      Addelyn Gutowski   7    Oak Creek East                              30:51.4 16:34 
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